
Comm. No. S.NO. Branch Registration Number Name of the Student Placed

1 1 CSE 18501A0512 BAYANA DINESH BABU

2 2 CSE 18501A0513 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA

3 3 CSE 18501A0539 GUDDEPOGU SAMATHA

4 4 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI

5 5 CSE 18501A05A2 SHAIK TASSNIM KOUSAR

6 6 CSE 18501A05B5 VEMURI BHAVYA

7 7 ECE 18501A0410 ARVAPALLI SAILOKESH

8 8 ECE 18501A0431 DASARISATYA NAGESWARA ANIRUDH

9 9 ECE 18501A0458 KOGANTI GNANENDRA

10 10 ECE 18501A0466 KRITHIKA NANDHA KUMAR

11 11 ECE 18501A0471 MADDALI SOHIT VENKATA SAI

12 12 ECE 18501A0495 SANKULA HARIKA

13 13 EEE 19505A0223 NIMMAKURI AJAYSAIRAM

14 14 EEE 18501A0252 MEDURI VENKATA SATYA SURAJ

15 15 IT 17501A1249 A.JAAHNAVI

16 1 CSE 18501A0587 PADAMATA SAI PAVAN

17 2 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika

18 1 CSE 18501A0526 DANDABATHINA RIHITHA FRANKLIN

19 2 CSE 18501A0546 KADAMATI JAYA PHANIDRA SAI

20 3 CSE 18501A0571 MANDAVA SAI ROOPESH

21 4 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam

22 5 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE

23 6 CSE 18501A05B4 Vemulapalli Jasmika

24 7 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU

25 8 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU

26 1 CSE 18501A0503 Srujana Lakshmi Athi

27 2 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA

28 3 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU

29 4 CSE 18501A0531 DULIPALA GOPI KRISHNA

30 5 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA

31 6 CSE 18501A0537 GORREPATI SUSHMITHA

32 7 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI
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33 8 CSE 18501A0555 kolli Gnana sai sree

34 9 CSE 18501A0559 Keerthi Koritepati

35 10 CSE 18501A0568 SPANDANA MALLEMPATI

36 11 CSE 18501A0590 PARUPUDI DHANA LAKSHMI

37 12 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH

38 13 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK

39 14 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU

40 15 CSE 18501A05B9 NV SAI BHARGAVA YARRAPATHRUNI

41 16 CSE 18501A05C0 Yaswanth Kumar Bethu

42 17 ECE 18501A0405 ALA MRUDULA

43 18 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU

44 19 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI

45 20 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU

46 21 ECE 18501A0479 NALLAGORLA NAVYA KUMARI

47 22 ECE 18501A04B1 VAKACHARLA PHANI TEJA

48 23 EEE 18501A0255 MORAMPUDI SAHITHI

49 24 EEE 18501A0270 SABAVATH DIVYA

50 25 EEE 18501A0286 VADLAMATI DANIEL

51 26 EEE 19505A0212 GUDIBANDI SUMANTH REDDY

52 27 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA

53 28 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE

54 29 IT 18501A1207 ARADHYULA AKSHITHA

55 30 IT 18501A1208 DAYANA CHOWDARY ARAVAPALLI

56 31 IT 18501A1213 RENEETHA BALASWAMY

57 32 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA

58 33 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI

59 34 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA

60 35 IT 18501A1222 CHINTANABOYINA NAGENDRA BABU

61 36 IT 18501A1241 INUKOLLU KARTHIK

62 37 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA

63 38 IT 18501A1247 NAGA SAI RESHMA CHOWDARY KODALI

64 39 IT 18501A1249 RAJI RATNA DEEKSHITA KOLLIPARA

65 40 IT 18501A1255 KUNCHANAPALLI YESU DASU

66 41 IT 18501A1257 SIRISHA MAHAMKALI

67 42 IT 18501A1260 MATHI NAGA DEVI SWAPNA

68 43 IT 18501A1286 RENDUCHINTALA YAGNA PRIYA

69 44 IT 18501A12A5 THOTA PRATHYUSHA

70 45 IT 18501A12A9 VADLAMUDI GOPI CHAND



71 1 CSE 18501A0502 ARAVAPALLI NAGA SRI

72 2 CSE 18501A0508 BALLA NITESH

73 3 CSE 18501A0510 BANDI VENKATA SAI SAKETH

74 4 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP

75 5 CSE 18501A0519 CHALASANI SAI HARSHA VARDHAN

76 6 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU

77 7 CSE 18501A0532 Sowmya Eda

78 8 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA

79 9 CSE 18501A0537 GORREPATI SUSHMITHA

80 10 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA

81 11 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA

82 12 CSE 18501A0555 kolli Gnana sai sree

83 13 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU

84 14 CSE 18501A0563 Kunchala yuva narasimha raju

85 15 CSE 18501A0565 MADINENI MADHAV

86 16 CSE 18501A0570 KAVITHA MANDALA

87 17 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam

88 18 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU

89 19 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI

90 20 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN

91 21 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU

92 22 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA

93 23 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH

94 24 CSE 18501A0594 POLAVARAPU SAKETH

95 25 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA

96 26 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR

97 27 CSE 18501A05B9 NV SAI BHARGAVA YARRAPATHRUNI

98 28 CSE 18501A05C0 Yaswanth Kumar Bethu

99 29 CSE 19505A0509 SAMITI KANAKA MAHA LAKSHMI

100 30 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU

101 31 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR

102 32 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA

103 33 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE

104 34 IT 18501A1220 CHALUVADI VENKATA NAGA LAXMI SAHALYA

105 35 IT 18501A1229 DONDAPATI SATISH

106 36 IT 18501A1236 RAJESWARI GATRAM

107 37 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA

108 38 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK

CTS (Genc Elevate)



109 39 IT 18501A1247 NAGA SAI RESHMA CHOWDARY KODALI

110 40 IT 18501A1250 KONAKANCHI VINAY

111 41 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika

112 42 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

113 43 IT 18501A12A7 V S S N PRANEETHA POTTI

114 44 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha

115 45 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI

116 46 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI

117 1 CIVIL 18501A0107 BHAVYA SRI GUTTA

118 2 CIVIL 18501A0108 BORRA OM PRAKASH REDDY

119 3 CIVIL 18501A0112 DALIPARTHY VENKATAPRAVALLIKA

120 4 CIVIL 18501A0120 KALAGAJAYA RAMA CHNDRAPRASAD

121 5 CIVIL 18501A0125 SAI ANAND VARDHAN

122 6 CIVIL 18501A0141 PERUMALLA JOSHITHA ESWARI LAKSHMI

123 7 CIVIL 18501A0148 SABHAVATH RAMYA SRI

124 8 EEE 18501A0209 BHEEMAVARAPU RISHITA

125 9 EEE 18501A0211 BILLA DURGA BHAVANI

126 10 EEE 18501A0212 BODDU JAYASRI

127 11 EEE 18501A0213 BOMMINIENI KRISHNA CHAITANYA

128 12 EEE 18501A0222 DINESH VARMA POHANA RAO

129 13 EEE 18501A0223 DIVYA PATHAK

130 14 EEE 18501A0229 GOPIDESI ROHINI

131 15 EEE 18501A0234 K GEYA HARIKA

132 16 EEE 18501A0238 KANNIKANTI SARIKA

133 17 EEE 18501A0242 KOTHAPALLI SRIKRUTHI

134 18 EEE 18501A0246 MADDIPATI DIVYA

135 19 EEE 18501A0260 PARUCHURI NAGA LAKSHMI SINDHU

136 20 EEE 18501A0261 PEDASINGU JEEVAN

137 21 EEE 18501A0265 RAMAKIRSHNA KANNEGANTI

138 22 EEE 18501A0272 SANGAVARAPU BHAVANA

139 23 EEE 18501A0287 VAKKALAGADDA LAKSHMI LIKHITHA

140 24 EEE 18501A0292 VUTUKURU MOHAN SUBRAHMANYAM

141 25 EEE 18501A0294 YARLAGADDA YASASRI

142 26 EEE 19505A0207 DADI GANESH

143 27 EEE 19505A0217 KOKKILIGADDA SIVA TEJA

144 28 EEE 19505A0218 MANDRU CHARAN

145 29 EEE 19505A0222 NANDAM SASIDHAR

146 30 EEE 19505A0229 PERURI GANESH CHANDRA MOULI
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147 31 EEE 19505A0236 TAMMINA MONIKA

148 32 IT 18501A1201 SAMPATH RAGHAVENDRA ADI

149 33 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI

150 34 IT 18501A1226 Bhavani Darsi

151 35 IT 18501A1227 DEVARAKONDA POORNIMA

152 36 IT 18501A1230 RAKSHITHA DONEPUDI

153 37 IT 18501A1231 EEDA SNEHA

154 38 IT 18501A1232 GADDAM VEERA VENKATA AKHIL

155 39 IT 18501a1235 GARLAPATI HEMA

156 40 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA

157 41 IT 18501A1242 JAGABATTULA DONTHU NAGA CHANDRIKA RANI

158 42 IT 18501A1252 KOTA SAI JAYA LAHARI

159 43 IT 18501A1256 MACHERLA MADHURIMA

160 44 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA

161 45 IT 18501A1261 MENDRU PUJITHA

162 46 IT 18501a1265 MUDUNURI RAMYA

163 47 IT 18501A1268 MYNENI SHIVARAM

164 48 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR

165 49 IT 18501A1288 SAMREEN MIZBHA

166 50 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI

167 51 IT 18501a12a0 SUNNAPU BHAVANA

168 52 IT 18501A12B1 VARRE SIRISHA

169 53 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha

170 54 IT 19505A1203 CHIDEPUDI KUMARA VENKATESWARA RAO

171 55 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA

172 56 MECH 18501A0322
CHEEPURAPALLI HEMANTH SIVARAM SIDHU SIVA 
PRASAD

173 57 MECH 18501A0327 ELURU UTHAPAL RAMAN PRANEETH

174 58 MECH 18501A0339 KANDATH SAI SANKARAN

175 59 MECH 18501A0353 MAGANTI POORNA KRISHNA SAI

176 60 MECH 18501A0361 MOHAMMED SOHAIL SARFAAAZ

177 61 MECH 18501A0363 MULPURI NIKHITHA

178 62 MECH 18501A0377 PHANI PRIYA MATTA

179 63 MECH 18501a0384 REDDI VEERA VENKATA SAI MAHESH PRABHAKAR

180 64 MECH 18501A0396 SYAED SHABBEER BASHA

181 65 MECH 18501A0397 T.AKSHITA

182 66 MECH 19505a0306 GUNDA ROHITH

183 67 MECH 19505A0315 NATHA MANOHAR

184 68 MECH 19505A0317 REPALLE SAI KISHAN

185 69 CSE 18501A0503 Srujana Lakshmi Athi



186 70 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi

187 71 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA

188 72 CSE 18501A0520 NAGASUPRIYA CHALLA

189 73 CSE 18501A0523 RISHITHA CHERUKURI

190 74 CSE 18501A0524 CHINNI DURGA AKHILA

191 75 CSE 18501A0527 DANDAMUDI LASYA

192 76 CSE 18501A0533 Sravya teja Eda

193 77 CSE 18501A0536 GOGULAMUDI SOUMYA

194 78 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI

195 79 CSE 18501A0540 Anvesh Gummadi

196 80 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

197 81 CSE 18501A0543 ISHWARYA NARLA

198 82 CSE 18501A0544 JAGABATTULA DIVYA

199 83 CSE 18501a0556 KONA SRAVYA

200 84 CSE 18501a0558 KONDEPATI MAHESH

201 85 CSE 18501A0561 KOTHAPALLI SHANMUGA SAI PRASAD

202 86 CSE 18501A0566 Sreya Majeti

203 87 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK

204 88 CSE 18501A0572 MANGALAPURAM PADMINI

205 89 CSE 18501A0577 Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilineni

206 90 CSE 18501A0584 NADA HERALD BILLY JOEL

207 91 CSE 18501A0589 PARUCHURI SAI SIVA PAVAN

208 92 CSE 18501A0595 PULI HARSHITHA

209 93 CSE 18501A05B4 Vemulapalli Jasmika

210 94 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU

211 95 ECE 18501A0402 ADAPA SRI SAI POOJITHA

212 96 ECE 18501A0403 NAGA ABHISHEK ADAVI

213 97 ECE 18501A0417 BATTHULA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO

214 98 ECE 18501A0419 Bikki Keerthi

215 99 ECE 18501A0420 VENKATA SAI PAVAN BOMMULURI

216 100 ECE 18501a0422 BUGATA SANDEEP KUMAR

217 101 ECE 18501A0425 CHEEDI NAGA SAI MONIKA

218 102 ECE 18501A0429 SAI MOHANA VAMSI CHIVUKULA

219 103 ECE 18501A0432 DESABOYINA JAHNAVI

220 104 ECE 18501A0434 DODDAPUNENI NAVEEN

221 105 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI

222 106 ECE 18501A0444 GUDIVAKA VENKATA SRINAVYA

223 107 ECE 18501a0445 GUMMADI SRAVANA SANDHYA

224 108 ECE 18501a0446 GUNDUBOYINA AKASH



225 109 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI

226 110 ECE 18501A0452 UJWALA KALLAM

227 111 ECE 18501A0453 VARSHITHA KARIMIKONDA

228 112 ECE 18501A0457 KODIPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR

229 113 ECE 18501A0459 SASI REKHA KOLLI

230 114 ECE 18501A0465 KOTHAGUNDALA SAI RAMYA

231 115 ECE 18501A0470 MANJU SRI LELLA

232 116 ECE 18501A0473 MAGANTI VIHARIKA

233 117 ECE 18501A0481 LIKHITHA SRI NARAGAM

234 118 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU

235 119 ECE 18501A0484 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA SRINIVAS

236 120 ECE 18501A0486 AKHILA PIDUGU

237 121 ECE 18501A0487 UMA MAHANTHI PINNIBOYINA

238 122 ECE 18501A0494 SANJIDA FATHIMA ABDUL HASEEM

239 123 ECE 18501a0498 SHAIK AZIZUL USMAN

240 124 ECE 18501A04A2 CHARITHA SUVARAPUSRI

241 125 ECE 18501A04A3 NIHARIKA TADELA

242 126 ECE 18501A04A4 TAMMA BHAVYA

243 127 ECE 18501a04a8 TIRUVEEDHULA DIVYA

244 128 ECE 18501A04B0 tejaswini uppalapati

245 129 ECE 18501A04B3 VANTARAM TUSHAR

246 130 ECE 18501a04b4 VEDANTAM SRI VENKATA BHARATH

247 131 ECE 18501A04B5 VELPULA SIVA KRISHNA

248 132 ECE 18501a04c0 YARRABANDLA YASWANTH REDDY

249 133 ECE 19505A0408 Prasanthi Pamidimalla

250 1 CSE 18501A0528 DARNASI PRASANTHI

251 2 CSE 18501A0571 MANDAVA SAI ROOPESH

252 3 CSE 18501A0581 MUNAGALA ABHINAV

253 4 CSE 18501A0587 PADAMATA SAI PAVAN

254 5 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN

255 6 CSE 19505A0511 TUNGALA VEERENDRA SARADHI

256 7 IT 18501A1222 CHINTANABOYINA NAGENDRA BABU

257 8 IT 18501A1241 INUKOLLU KARTHIK

258 9 IT 18501A1271 NARAYANAM V R NARASIMHA PHANEENDRA KOWSHIK

259 10 IT 18501A12A5 THOTA PRATHYUSHA

260 1 CSE 18501A0501 Gafoor Abdul

261 2 CSE 18501A0503 Srujana Lakshmi Athi
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262 3 CSE 18501A0510 BANDI VENKATA SAI SAKETH

263 4 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP

264 5 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi

265 6 CSE 18501A0520 NAGASUPRIYA CHALLA

266 7 CSE 18501A0522 Manikanta Rohith Chatrathi

267 8 CSE 18501A0528 DARNASI PRASANTHI

268 9 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU

269 10 CSE 18501A0540 Anvesh Gummadi

270 11 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

271 12 CSE 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana

272 13 CSE 18501A0546 KADAMATI JAYA PHANIDRA SAI

273 14 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA

274 15 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU

275 16 CSE 18501A0559 Keerthi Koritepati

276 17 CSE 18501A0566 Sreya Majeti

277 18 CSE 18501A0573 Jathin chowdary Manne

278 19 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam

279 20 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU

280 21 CSE 18501A0577 Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilineni

281 22 CSE 18501A0582 Keerthi Musunuru

282 23 CSE 18501A0583 Myneni Sai Meghana

283 24 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA

284 25 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN

285 26 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR

286 27 CSE 18501A05B2 VEERANKI VAISHNAVI

287 28 CSE 18501A05B4 Vemulapalli Jasmika

288 29 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU

289 30 IT 18501A1201 SAMPATH RAGHAVENDRA ADI

290 31 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA

291 32 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA

292 33 IT 18501A1220 CHALUVADI VENKATA NAGA LAXMI SAHALYA

293 34 IT 18501A1226 Bhavani Darsi

294 35 IT 18501A1236 RAJESWARI GATRAM

295 36 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA

296 37 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA

297 38 IT 18501A1252 KOTA SAI JAYA LAHARI

298 39 IT 18501A1260 MATHI NAGA DEVI SWAPNA

299 40 IT 18501A1264 MUDIGONDA SUPRAJA

300 41 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika



301 42 IT 18501A1280 PINJALA JYOTHIKA

302 43 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR

303 44 IT 18501A1287 Romala Sai Krishna

304 45 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI

305 46 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha

306 47 IT 18501A12B3 VEERAVARAPU NAGA SRI DURGA

307 48 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha

308 49 ECE 18501A0412 Avula Madhuri Yadav

309 50 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU

310 51 ECE 18501A0419 Bikki Keerthi

311 52 ECE 18501A0420 VENKATA SAI PAVAN BOMMULURI

312 53 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI

313 54 ECE 18501A0430 Damarla Vijay Venkata Kranthi Kumar

314 55 ECE 18501A0432 DESABOYINA JAHNAVI

315 56 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI

316 57 ECE 18501A0440 Garlapati Jyothirmai

317 58 ECE 18501A0452 UJWALA KALLAM

318 59 ECE 18501A0454 KARRIHARIHARA VENKATA KOTESWARARAO

319 60 ECE 18501A0455 KATA SAI SOWMYA SREE

320 61 ECE 18501A0456 Sowjanya Durga Bhavani Kattunga

321 62 ECE 18501A0459 SASI REKHA KOLLI

322 63 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU

323 64 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU

324 65 ECE 18501A0483 Oruganti Tiru Venkat

325 66 ECE 18501A04A0 SRUNGARAM LAKSHMI KRISHNASRI

326 67 ECE 18501A04A1 Yaswanth Sunkara

327 68 ECE 18501A04A3 NIHARIKA TADELA

328 69 ECE 18501A04A5 TEJASWANI VELLANKI

329 70 ECE 18501A04B0 tejaswini uppalapati

330 71 ECE 19505A0408 Prasanthi Pamidimalla

331 72 EEE 18501A0209 BHEEMAVARAPU RISHITA

332 73 EEE 18501A0212 BODDU JAYASRI

333 74 EEE 18501A0229 GOPIDESI ROHINI

334 75 EEE 18501A0246 MADDIPATI DIVYA

335 76 EEE 18501A0265 RAMAKIRSHNA KANNEGANTI

336 77 EEE 18501A0275 SIDDABATTULA AKASH SAI

337 78 EEE 18501A0286 VADLAMATI DANIEL

338 79 EEE 18501A0287 VAKKALAGADDA LAKSHMI LIKHITHA

339 80 MECH 18501A0335 IKKURTHI NAVEEN



340 81 MECH 18501A0370 PACHIPALA UDAYA DURGA

341 82 MECH 18501A0378 PODILAPU ABHISHEK

342 83 MECH 19505A0307 Kasimalla Dileep

343 84 CIVIL 18501A0129 MAMILLAPALLI MOHAN GNANAPRADEEP

344 1 CSE 18501A0521 ADARSH CHATRAGADDA

345 2 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

346 3 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN

347 4 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA

348 5 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU

349 6 CSE 18501A0564 KURRA YASASWI

350 7 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK

351 8 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI

352 9 CSE 18501A0580 MUKKAMALA TEJA SRI

353 10 ECE 18501A0457 KODIPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR

354 11 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR

355 12 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

356 13 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha

357 14 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH

358 15 CSE 18501A0581 MUNAGALA ABHINAV

359 1 CSE 18501A0508 BALLA NITESH

360 2 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU

361 3 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA

362 4 CSE 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana

363 5 CSE 18501A0546 KADAMATI JAYA PHANIDRA SAI

364 6 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam

365 7 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA

366 8 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE

367 9 IT 18501A12A5 THOTA PRATHYUSHA

368 1 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH

369 2 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP

370 3 CSE 18501A0513 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA

371 4 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi

372 5 CSE 18501A0515 MANOGNA  BIJJAM

373 6 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA

374 7 CSE 18501A0524 CHINNI DURGA AKHILA

375 8 CSE 18501A0526 DANDABATHINA RIHITHA FRANKLIN
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376 9 CSE 18501A0530 JYOTHI PRIYANKA DUDAKA

377 10 CSE 18501A0539 GUDDEPOGU SAMATHA

378 11 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN

379 12 CSE 18501A0552 KAZA SATWIK

380 13 CSE 18501a0558 KONDEPATI MAHESH

381 14 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU

382 15 CSE 18501A0576 MEDISETTY DEVA HARSHA

383 16 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI

384 17 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN

385 18 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU

386 19 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE

387 20 CSE 18501A0590 PARUPUDI DHANA LAKSHMI

388 21 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA

389 22 CSE 18501A0592 PATNALA YUVA MAHALAKSHMI

390 23 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH

391 24 CSE 18501A0595 PULI HARSHITHA

392 25 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK

393 26 CSE 18501a05a4 SRIHASA  DAVULURI

394 27 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN

395 28 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR

396 29 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU

397 30 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU

398 31 CSE 18501A05C0 Yaswanth Kumar Bethu

399 32 IT 18501A1209 ARIMILLI SAI SUNISHA

400 33 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA

401 34 IT 18501A1221 CHERUKURI BHARGAVA SAI

402 35 IT 18501A1229 DONDAPATI SATISH

403 36 IT 18501A1234 SRI VALLI GARAGA

404 37 IT 18501A1252 KOTA SAI JAYA LAHARI

405 38 IT 18501A1254 KUNCHAM ANJALI

406 39 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA

407 40 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA

408 41 IT 18501a1273 NUTHALAPATI  BHARATH CHOWDARY

409 42 IT 18501A1275 PAGALA SRI RANGA SAI

410 43 IT 18501A1279 SOMA Sekhar PEDAPUDI

411 44 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR

412 45 IT 18501A1283 PRIYANKA MURAHARISETTY

413 46 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

414 47 IT 18501A12A7 V S S N PRANEETHA POTTI



415 48 IT 18501A12A9 VADLAMUDI GOPI CHAND

416 49 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha

417 50 IT 18501A12B3 VEERAVARAPU NAGA SRI DURGA

418 51 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha

419 52 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA

420 53 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU

421 54 ECE 18501A0405 ALA MRUDULA

422 55 ECE 18501A0412 Avula Madhuri Yadav

423 56 ECE 18501A0417 BATTHULA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO

424 57 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI

425 58 ECE 18501A0425 CHEEDI NAGA SAI MONIKA

426 59 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI

427 60 ECE 18501a0445 GUMMADI SRAVANA SANDHYA

428 61 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI

429 62 ECE 18501A0458 KOGANTI GNANENDRA

430 63 ECE 18501A0463 JASWANTH Raghu KONDISETTY

431 64 ECE 18501A0466 KRITHIKA NANDHA KUMAR

432 65 ECE 18501A0470 MANJU SRI LELLA

433 66 ECE 18501A0477 AFIYA BEGUM  MOHAMMAD

434 67 ECE 18501A0486 AKHILA PIDUGU

435 68 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU

436 69 ECE 18501a04a8 TIRUVEEDHULA DIVYA

437 70 ECE 18501a04b6 VEMIREDDY PAKEER NAIDU

438 71 ECE 19505a0407 HEMA  KARUMURI

439 72 EEE 18501A0209 BHEEMAVARAPU RISHITA

440 73 EEE 18501A0211 BILLA DURGA BHAVANI

441 74 EEE 18501A0213 BOMMINIENI KRISHNA CHAITANYA

442 75 EEE 18501A0216 CHILIKURI PRATYUSHA

443 76 EEE 18501A0218 CHINTHAMALLA TEJASWINI

444 77 EEE 18501A0222 DINESH VARMA POHANA RAO

445 78 EEE 18501A0223 DIVYA PATHAK

446 79 EEE 18501A0227 GELLI KUMIDHINI LAYA

447 80 EEE 18501A0234 K GEYA HARIKA

448 81 EEE 18501A0242 KOTHAPALLI SRIKRUTHI

449 82 EEE 18501A0246 MADDIPATI DIVYA

450 83 EEE 18501A0265 RAMAKIRSHNA KANNEGANTI

451 84 EEE 18501A0272 SANGAVARAPU BHAVANA

452 85 EEE 18501A0292 VUTUKURU MOHAN SUBRAHMANYAM

453 86 EEE 19505A0231 SANIKOMMU MOUNIKA REDDY



454 87 EEE 19505A0232 SANKULA MAHENDRA

455 88 MECH 18501A0315 TEJA  BEVARA

456 89 MECH 18501A0322
CHEEPURAPALLI HEMANTH SIVARAM SIDHU SIVA 
PRASAD

457 90 MECH 18501A0339 KANDATH SAI SANKARAN

458 91 MECH 18501A0345 THARUN Kumar KOKKILIGADDA

459 92 MECH 18501A0363 MULPURI NIKHITHA

460 93 MECH 19505A0315 NATHA MANOHAR

461 94 MECH 19505A0316 MOHAN Sai PINJALA

462 1 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU

463 2 CSE 18501A0537 GORREPATI SUSHMITHA

464 3 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI

465 4 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

466 5 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK

467 6 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR

468 7 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI

469 8 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA

470 9 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK

471 10 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU

472 11 ECE 18501A0484 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA SRINIVAS
Value 
Labs

473 1 CSE 18501A0544 JAGABATTULA DIVYA

474 2 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA

475 3 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK

476 4 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR

477 5 ECE 18501A0454 KARRIHARIHARA VENKATA KOTESWARARAO

478 6 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR

479 7 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

480 1 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN

481 1 CIVIL 18501A0108 BORRA OM PRAKASH REDDY

482 2 CIVIL 18501A0112 DALIPARTHY VENKATAPRAVALLIKA

483 3 CIVIL 18501A0121 KOLLISAINITIN CHOWDARY

484 4 CIVIL 18501A0125 SAI ANAND VARDHAN

485 5 CIVIL 18501A0126 LAGU NAVEEN

486 6 CIVIL 18501A0148 SABHAVATH RAMYA SRI

487 7 CSE 18501A0502 ARAVAPALLI NAGA SRI

488 8 CSE 18501A0504 ATLURI SAIRAM

TCS (Digital)

APISCRO

Wipro



489 9 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH

490 10 CSE 18501A0506 AVANIGADDA TONIKA DEVI

491 11 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP

492 12 CSE 18501A0513 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA

493 13 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi

494 14 CSE 18501A0515 MANOGNA  BIJJAM

495 15 CSE 18501A0517 BODA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BAPIRAJU KUMAR

496 16 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA

497 17 CSE 18501A0520 NAGASUPRIYA CHALLA

498 18 CSE 18501A0525 CHUNCHU SUSHURTH

499 19 CSE 18501A0527 DANDAMUDI LASYA

500 20 CSE 18501A0540 Anvesh Gummadi

501 21 CSE 18501A0541 GUMMADI GIRIRATNA SAI

502 22 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

503 23 CSE 18501A0544 JAGABATTULA DIVYA

504 24 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN

505 25 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA

506 26 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA

507 27 CSE 18501A0553 NAVYA KESANI

508 28 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI

509 29 CSE 18501a0558 KONDEPATI MAHESH

510 30 CSE 18501A0559 Keerthi Koritepati

511 31 CSE 18501A0561 KOTHAPALLI SHANMUGA SAI PRASAD

512 32 CSE 18501A0565 MADINENI MADHAV

513 33 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK

514 34 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU

515 35 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI

516 36 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN

517 37 CSE 18501A0580 MUKKAMALA TEJA SRI

518 38 CSE 18501A0589 PARUCHURI SAI SIVA PAVAN

519 39 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA

520 40 CSE 18501A0592 PATNALA YUVA MAHALAKSHMI

521 41 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH

522 42 CSE 18501A0595 PULI HARSHITHA

523 43 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK

524 44 CSE 18501A05A3 SRI HARRSHA KOLLI

525 45 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN

526 46 CSE 18501A05A9 THOTA BHARGAVI

527 47 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU

528 48 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU



529 49 CSE 19505A0503 KATRAGADDA GAYATRI

530 50 CSE 19505A0508 SAARIKI HEMA LATHA

531 51 ECE 18501A0403 NAGA ABHISHEK ADAVI

532 52 ECE 18501A0411 ATYAM BINDU SRI

533 53 ECE 18501A0412 Avula Madhuri Yadav

534 54 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU

535 55 ECE 18501A0417 BATTHULA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO

536 56 ECE 18501A0419 Bikki Keerthi

537 57 ECE 18501A0421 BOYINA LALITHA PRASANNA

538 58 ECE 18501a0422 BUGATA SANDEEP KUMAR

539 59 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI

540 60 ECE 18501A0428 CHITAKANA PRABHUSURYA

541 61 ECE 18501A0429 SAI MOHANA VAMSI CHIVUKULA

542 62 ECE 18501A0430 Damarla Vijay Venkata Kranthi Kumar

543 63 ECE 18501A0432 DESABOYINA JAHNAVI

544 64 ECE 18501A0434 DODDAPUNENI NAVEEN

545 65 ECE 18501A0435 RAJA RAJESWARI DOKIPARTHI

546 66 ECE 18501A0438 EPURI HEMANTH

547 67 ECE 18501A0441 HANEESHA GOPISETTY

548 68 ECE 18501A0443 GOREMUCHJUSANDHYA

549 69 ECE 18501a0445 GUMMADI SRAVANA SANDHYA

550 70 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI

551 71 ECE 18501A0448 JAKKA GREESHMA

552 72 ECE 18501A0449 JANGALA SUHARSHITHA SRI

553 73 ECE 18501A0451 MANISHA JUPALLI

554 74 ECE 18501A0453 VARSHITHA KARIMIKONDA

555 75 ECE 18501A0454 KARRIHARIHARA VENKATA KOTESWARARAO

556 76 ECE 18501A0457 KODIPALLI HEMANTH KUMAR

557 77 ECE 18501A0458 KOGANTI GNANENDRA

558 78 ECE 18501A0460 KOLLURI SITA SWAROOP

559 79 ECE 18501A0464 KOPANATHI SAI KEERTHI

560 80 ECE 18501A0469 KUNDA. PURNA SAI DURGA

561 81 ECE 18501A0471 MADDALI SOHIT VENKATA SAI

562 82 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU

563 83 ECE 18501A0477 AFIYA BEGUM  MOHAMMAD

564 84 ECE 18501A0478 SRINIVAS MUNDLAMURI

565 85 ECE 18501A0479 NALLAGORLA NAVYA KUMARI

566 86 ECE 18501A0480 NANDURI PHANI NEERAJ

567 87 ECE 18501A0481 LIKHITHA SRI NARAGAM



568 88 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU

569 89 ECE 18501A0483 Oruganti Tiru Venkat

570 90 ECE 18501A0484 PARVATHAREDDY VENKATA SRINIVAS

571 91 ECE 18501A0485 PERAM LAKSHMI KUMARI

572 92 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU

573 93 ECE 18501A0489 RAMAKURI JEEVAN KUMAR

574 94 ECE 18501a0498 SHAIK AZIZUL USMAN

575 95 ECE 18501A04A1 Yaswanth Sunkara

576 96 ECE 18501A04A2 CHARITHA SUVARAPUSRI

577 97 ECE 18501A04A4 TAMMA BHAVYA

578 98 ECE 18501a04a8 TIRUVEEDHULA DIVYA

579 99 ECE 18501A04B0 tejaswini uppalapati

580 100 ECE 18501A04B2 VENKATA LAKSHMI KAVYA VALLABHAJOSYULA

581 101 ECE 18501A04B3 VANTARAM TUSHAR

582 102 ECE 18501a04c0 YARRABANDLA YASWANTH REDDY

583 103 ECE 19505A0401 BOGGAVARAPU BALA VENKATESWARA GUPTA

584 104 ECE 19505A0402 BOLEM PHANI TEJA

585 105 EEE 18501A0201 ABDUL GAFOOR

586 106 EEE 18501A0203 ANGADALA MAANYA KRISHNAA

587 107 EEE 18501A0207 BANDARU DHANA LAKSHMI

588 108 EEE 18501A0209 BHEEMAVARAPU RISHITA

589 109 EEE 18501A0210 BHOGADI PRANEETHA

590 110 EEE 18501A0213 BOMMINIENI KRISHNA CHAITANYA

591 111 EEE 18501A0215 CHADALAVADA PRAVEEN SAGAR

592 112 EEE 18501A0216 CHILIKURI PRATYUSHA

593 113 EEE 18501A0223 DIVYA PATHAK

594 114 EEE 18501A0225 NARENDRA VARMA

595 115 EEE 18501A0227 GELLI KUMIDHINI LAYA

596 116 EEE 18501A0229 GOPIDESI ROHINI

597 117 EEE 18501A0231 GODDIPOGU KEERTHANA

598 118 EEE 18501A0232 GURRAM VYSHNAVI

599 119 EEE 18501A0233 JARABALA SAI TEJA

600 120 EEE 18501A0234 K GEYA HARIKA

601 121 EEE 18501A0238 KANNIKANTI SARIKA

602 122 EEE 18501A0239 KOLAVENNU NEEHARIKA

603 123 EEE 18501A0242 KOTHAPALLI SRIKRUTHI

604 124 EEE 18501A0243 KOTICHUKKALA SRI HARSHA

605 125 EEE 18501A0250 MAREEDU MOHANA HARISH

606 126 EEE 18501A0251 MATTAPUDI JO BABU



607 127 EEE 18501A0252 MEDURI VENKATA SATYA SURAJ

608 128 EEE 18501A0262 PEDDISETTI JASHUVA

609 129 EEE 18501A0265 RAMAKIRSHNA KANNEGANTI

610 130 EEE 18501A0269 RAVI BALARAM TEJESH

611 131 EEE 18501A0270 SABAVATH DIVYA

612 132 EEE 18501A0272 SANGAVARAPU BHAVANA

613 133 EEE 18501A0280 TAMMU PREM SAGAR

614 134 EEE 18501A0281 TANUSRI JENNA

615 135 EEE 18501A0282 TARAPATLA JHANSI

616 136 EEE 18501A0283 THOTA JEEVANKUMAR

617 137 EEE 18501A0285 UDAYAGIRI PAVAN KARTHIK

618 138 EEE 18501A0286 VADLAMATI DANIEL

619 139 EEE 18501A0292 VUTUKURU MOHAN SUBRAHMANYAM

620 140 EEE 19505A0207 DADI GANESH

621 141 EEE 19505A0210 DUNNAPOTULA RAMESH

622 142 EEE 19505A0214 KARINGU DEVI VARA PRASAD

623 143 EEE 19505A0216 KODURU SAI ARAVIND

624 144 EEE 19505A0222 NANDAM SASIDHAR

625 145 EEE 19505A0230 PONAMALA DWARAKA BALAJI

626 146 EEE 19505A0232 SANKULA MAHENDRA

627 147 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR

628 148 IT 18501A1207 ARADHYULA AKSHITHA

629 149 IT 18501A1209 ARIMILLI SAI SUNISHA

630 150 IT 18501A1210 ARSHI HAFEEZUNNISA BEGUM

631 151 IT 18501A1211 ARVAPALLI PHANI DEEPAK

632 152 IT 18501A1212 ATLURI VAMSI SAYEE

633 153 IT 18501A1213 RENEETHA BALASWAMY

634 154 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA

635 155 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI

636 156 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA

637 157 IT 18501A1221 CHERUKURI BHARGAVA SAI

638 158 IT 18501A1222 CHINTANABOYINA NAGENDRA BABU

639 159 IT 18501A1224 CHORAGUDI SUNIL KUMAR

640 160 IT 18501A1225 DANTHAMSETTY VIVEK

641 161 IT 18501A1226 Bhavani Darsi

642 162 IT 18501A1229 DONDAPATI SATISH

643 163 IT 18501A1230 RAKSHITHA DONEPUDI

644 164 IT 18501a1235 GARLAPATI HEMA

645 165 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA



646 166 IT 18501A1244 KAKARLA KEERTHANA

647 167 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA

648 168 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK

649 169 IT 18501A1248 KOLLI LAKSHMI SURYAMUKHI

650 170 IT 18501A1249 RAJI RATNA DEEKSHITA KOLLIPARA

651 171 IT 18501A1251 POOJITHA KOPPURAVURI

652 172 IT 18501A1253 KOTHURU SAI SASANK

653 173 IT 18501A1256 MACHERLA MADHURIMA

654 174 IT 18501A1257 SIRISHA MAHAMKALI

655 175 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA

656 176 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA

657 177 IT 18501A1261 MENDRU PUJITHA

658 178 IT 18501A1264 MUDIGONDA SUPRAJA

659 179 IT 18501A1269 NAGA BIPIN KUMAR KUKKHAPALLI

660 180 IT 18501A1270 DIVYA SREE NANNAPANENI

661 181 IT 18501a1273 NUTHALAPATI  BHARATH CHOWDARY

662 182 IT 18501A1275 PAGALA SRI RANGA SAI

663 183 IT 18501A1279 SOMA Sekhar PEDAPUDI

664 184 IT 18501A1280 PINJALA JYOTHIKA

665 185 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR

666 186 IT 18501A1286 RENDUCHINTALA YAGNA PRIYA

667 187 IT 18501A1287 Romala Sai Krishna

668 188 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI

669 189 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

670 190 IT 18501A1291 SARNALA LAVANYA

671 191 IT 18501A1296 SHIVANI CHALLAGULLA

672 192 IT 18501A1299 SUNKARA MOUNIKA

673 193 IT 18501A12A7 V S S N PRANEETHA POTTI

674 194 IT 18501A12A9 VADLAMUDI GOPI CHAND

675 195 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha

676 196 IT 18501A12B1 VARRE SIRISHA

677 197 IT 18501A12B4 Velaga Lohitha

678 198 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI

679 199 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI

680 200 IT 19505A1204 DUKKA VANAJA

681 201 IT 19505A1211 SEELAM UJVALASAI

682 202 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU

683 203 MECH 18501A0314 BEJJAM UDAY TEJ

684 204 MECH 18501A0316 BIRUDUGADDA ABHILASH DATTU



685 205 MECH 18501A0317 BODA LOKESH

686 206 MECH 18501A0320 CHEKKA VENKATA SUMANTH

687 207 MECH 18501A0325 DASARI UDAY KIRAN

688 208 MECH 18501A0327 ELURU UTHAPAL RAMAN PRANEETH

689 209 MECH 18501A0328 GABBITA VENKATA RAMANA DATT

690 210 MECH 18501A0339 KANDATH SAI SANKARAN

691 211 MECH 18501A0340 PRASANTH KANUBUDDI

692 212 MECH 18501A0348 KONKALA NAVYA SRI

693 213 MECH 18501A0353 MAGANTI POORNA KRISHNA SAI

694 214 MECH 18501A0377 PHANI PRIYA MATTA

695 215 MECH 18501A0383 RAYAPATI GOWTHAM SAI

696 216 MECH 18501A0388 SHAIK MOHANNAD ASIF

697 217 MECH 18501A0392 SIRIPURAPU NAGA KUMAR

698 218 MECH 18501A03A9 YAKKALA BHAGAVAN PRADEEP

699 219 MECH 19505a0306 GUNDA ROHITH

700 220 MECH 19505A0310 MALLAVALLI HEMALATHA

701 221 MECH 19505A0316 MOHAN Sai PINJALA

702 222 MECH 19505A0317 REPALLE SAI KISHAN

703 223 MECH 19505A0321 VAGADANI RAVI VENKATA TEJA

704 224 MECH 19505A0323 YADLA ASHOK KUMAR

705 1 MBA 20501E0059 VISSAMSETTI NAGENDRA KUMAR

706 1 CSE 18501A0560 K. SAHITHYA

707 2 IT 18501A12A1 SYED AFRIN BANO

708 3 IT 18501A12A6 UPPALAPATI MOUNIKA

709 4 IT 18501A12B8 VUNNAM SOWMYA

710 1 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam

711 2 CSE 18501A0581 MUNAGALA ABHINAV

712 3 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU

713 1 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH

714 2 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP

715 3 CSE 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana

716 4 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU

717 5 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA

718 6 CSE 18501A05A8 SRAVYA THOGARAM

719 7 CSE 18501A05B2 VEERANKI VAISHNAVI

Berger Paints

TECH MAHINDRA

Amazon

Accenture



720 8 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU

721 9 ECE 18501A0429 SAI MOHANA VAMSI CHIVUKULA

722 10 ECE 18501A04A2 CHARITHA SUVARAPUSRI

723 11 EEE 18501A0213 BOMMINIENI KRISHNA CHAITANYA

724 12 EEE 18501A0223 DIVYA PATHAK

725 13 EEE 18501A0260 PARUCHURI NAGA LAKSHMI SINDHU

726 14 IT 18501A1204 ANDE YATHESWAR

727 15 IT 18501A1205 ANUMOLU SAIRESHMA

728 16 IT 18501A1206 APPANA NAVYASREE

729 17 IT 18501A1208 DAYANA CHOWDARY ARAVAPALLI

730 18 IT 18501A1250 KONAKANCHI VINAY

731 19 IT 18501A1260 MATHI NAGA DEVI SWAPNA

732 20 IT 18501A1268 MYNENI SHIVARAM

733 21 IT 18501A1281 PONUGUPATI ESWAR KUMAR

734 22 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

735 23 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI

736 24 CIVIL 18501A0125 SAI ANAND VARDHAN

737 25 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA

738 26 CSE 18501A0521 ADARSH CHATRAGADDA

739 27 CSE 18501A0523 RISHITHA CHERUKURI

740 28 CSE 18501A0524 CHINNI DURGA AKHILA

741 29 CSE 18501A0526 DANDABATHINA RIHITHA FRANKLIN

742 30 CSE 18501A0527 DANDAMUDI LASYA

743 31 CSE 18501A0530 JYOTHI PRIYANKA DUDAKA

744 32 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA

745 33 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI

746 34 CSE 18501A0543 ISHWARYA NARLA

747 35 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA

748 36 CSE 18501A0553 NAVYA KESANI

749 37 CSE 18501A0562 KUDARAVALLI V N SUBHA TARANI

750 38 CSE 18501A0568 SPANDANA MALLEMPATI

751 39 CSE 18501A0570 KAVITHA MANDALA

752 40 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI

753 41 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN

754 42 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU

755 43 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE

756 44 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH

757 45 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK

758 46 CSE 18501A05A9 THOTA BHARGAVI



759 47 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR

760 48 CSE 18501A05B1 NAVYA VANUKURU

761 49 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU

762 50 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU

763 51 CSE 18501A05B9 NV SAI BHARGAVA YARRAPATHRUNI

764 52 CSE 19505A0503 KATRAGADDA GAYATRI

765 53 ECE 18501A0403 NAGA ABHISHEK ADAVI

766 54 ECE 18501A0415 NIKHITHA SRI BALUMURU

767 55 ECE 18501A0420 VENKATA SAI PAVAN BOMMULURI

768 56 ECE 18501A0424 TEJASWI CHALASANI

769 57 ECE 18501A0441 HANEESHA GOPISETTY

770 58 ECE 18501A0447 JAHNAVI SURAKASI

771 59 ECE 18501A0451 MANISHA JUPALLI

772 60 ECE 18501A0453 VARSHITHA KARIMIKONDA

773 61 ECE 18501A0455 KATA SAI SOWMYA SREE

774 62 ECE 18501A0459 SASI REKHA KOLLI

775 63 ECE 18501A0461 HARI SUPRAJA KONDA

776 64 ECE 18501A0470 MANJU SRI LELLA

777 65 ECE 18501A0474 MAHAMMAD NOORJAHA BHANU

778 66 ECE 18501A0478 SRINIVAS MUNDLAMURI

779 67 ECE 18501A0481 LIKHITHA SRI NARAGAM

780 68 ECE 18501A0482 JAYA KARTHIK NIDUMOLU

781 69 ECE 18501A0486 AKHILA PIDUGU

782 70 ECE 18501A0487 UMA MAHANTHI PINNIBOYINA

783 71 ECE 18501A0488 POLUKONDA RAGHU BABU

784 72 ECE 18501A0494 SANJIDA FATHIMA ABDUL HASEEM

785 73 ECE 18501A04A0 SRUNGARAM LAKSHMI KRISHNASRI

786 74 ECE 18501A04A5 TEJASWANI VELLANKI

787 75 ECE 18501A04B2 VENKATA LAKSHMI KAVYA VALLABHAJOSYULA

788 76 ECE 18501A04B3 VANTARAM TUSHAR

789 77 EEE 18501A0209 BHEEMAVARAPU RISHITA

790 78 EEE 18501A0212 BODDU JAYASRI

791 79 EEE 18501A0216 CHILIKURI PRATYUSHA

792 80 EEE 18501A0218 CHINTHAMALLA TEJASWINI

793 81 EEE 18501A0222 DINESH VARMA POHANA RAO

794 82 EEE 18501A0227 GELLI KUMIDHINI LAYA

795 83 EEE 18501A0234 K GEYA HARIKA

796 84 EEE 18501A0243 KOTICHUKKALA SRI HARSHA

797 85 EEE 18501A0246 MADDIPATI DIVYA



798 86 EEE 18501A0255 MORAMPUDI SAHITHI

799 87 EEE 18501A0272 SANGAVARAPU BHAVANA

800 88 EEE 18501A0286 VADLAMATI DANIEL

801 89 EEE 19505A0214 KARINGU DEVI VARA PRASAD

802 90 EEE 19505A0224 NUKAPOTHULA REVANTH KUMAR

803 91 EEE 19505A0226 PANTHADI NAVEEN KUMAR

804 92 IT 18501A1201 SAMPATH RAGHAVENDRA ADI

805 93 IT 18501A1209 ARIMILLI SAI SUNISHA

806 94 IT 18501A1212 ATLURI VAMSI SAYEE

807 95 IT 18501A1213 RENEETHA BALASWAMY

808 96 IT 18501A1214 GEETHANJALI BELLAMKONDA

809 97 IT 18501A1216 BHARGAVI B P S S PUTCHA

810 98 IT 18501A1218 UMA VAISHNAVI CHALAPATI

811 99 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA

812 100 IT 18501A1230 RAKSHITHA DONEPUDI

813 101 IT 18501A1234 SRI VALLI GARAGA

814 102 IT 18501A1236 RAJESWARI GATRAM

815 103 IT 18501A1238 VIJAYALAKSHMI GOKANAKONDA

816 104 IT 18501A1241 INUKOLLU KARTHIK

817 105 IT 18501A1245 KAKUMANU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA

818 106 IT 18501A1246 KALLURI MOHAN KARTHIK

819 107 IT 18501A1247 NAGA SAI RESHMA CHOWDARY KODALI

820 108 IT 18501A1249 RAJI RATNA DEEKSHITA KOLLIPARA

821 109 IT 18501A1251 POOJITHA KOPPURAVURI

822 110 IT 18501A1254 KUNCHAM ANJALI

823 111 IT 18501A1257 SIRISHA MAHAMKALI

824 112 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA

825 113 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA

826 114 IT 18501A1270 DIVYA SREE NANNAPANENI

827 115 IT 18501A1271 NARAYANAM V R NARASIMHA PHANEENDRA KOWSHIK

828 116 IT 18501A1275 PAGALA SRI RANGA SAI

829 117 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika

830 118 IT 18501A1283 PRIYANKA MURAHARISETTY

831 119 IT 18501A1289 SANGADI UDAYA GOWRI

832 120 IT 18501A1294 IRFAN SHAIK

833 121 IT 18501A12B0 Vanama Harshitha

834 122 IT 18501A12B1 VARRE SIRISHA

835 123 IT 18501A12B9 YALAMARTHI NEERAJ SAI

836 124 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI



837 125 IT 19505A1209 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA MEKALA

838 126 IT 19505A1212 VENNA PUJITHA

839 127 MECH 18501A0319 CHAITANYA NARESH BOKKA

840 128 MECH 18501A0340 PRASANTH KANUBUDDI

841 1 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH

842 2 CSE 18501A0510 BANDI VENKATA SAI SAKETH

843 3 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA

844 4 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA

845 5 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU

846 6 IT 18501A1208 DAYANA CHOWDARY ARAVAPALLI

847 7 IT 18501A1258 MALEMPATI SUSRITHA

848 8 IT 18501A1259 MANEM MERCY SANJANA

849 9 IT 18501A1278 Patchipulusu Lakshmi Aashika

850 10 IT 18501A12C0 YERRADLA MADHURI

851 1 IT 18501A1250 KONAKANCHI VINAY

852 1 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA

853 1 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI

854 1 CSE 18501A0517 BODA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BAPIRAJU KUMAR

855 2 CSE 18501A0552 KAZA SATWIK

856 3 CSE 18501A0585 NANNAPANENI JISHITHA VENKATA PHANI SRI

857 4 ECE 18501A0467 KUMBHA SIRISHA

858 5 IT 18501A1215 BHAGAVATHULA SRI VENKATA SAI SRIKALA

859 6 IT 18501A1237 GOGAM ROHITH

860 7 IT 18501A12B8 VUNNAM SOWMYA

861 8 EEE 18501A0208 BANDI LAKSHMI CHARITHA

862 9 EEE 18501A0255 MORAMPUDI SAHITHI

863 10 EEE 18501A0286 VADLAMATI DANIEL

864 1 MBA 20501E0031 MOHAMMAD FOUZI

865 2 MBA 20501E0039 PILLI SRAVYA

866 1 CSE 18501A0515 MANOGNA  BIJJAM

867 2 IT 18501A1210 ARSHI HAFEEZUNNISA BEGUM

868 3 IT 18501A1261 MENDRU PUJITHA

Hitachi Vantara

Zoho Corporation

Zaggle

Advanced

Zensar Technologies

TCS

IBM



869 4 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU

870 1 CSE 18501A0567 MAKINENI SURYA TEJA

871 1 CSE 18501A0507 BALEBOINA MOHAN KRISHNA

872 2 CSE 18501A0596 PYDIMUKKALA SARAYU

873 3 IT 18501A1272 NEERUDU ANUSHA

874 4 IT 18501A1293 SHAIK ABDUL RAHAMAN

875 5 IT 18501A12A1 SYED AFRIN BANO

876 6 IT 18501A12A6 UPPALAPATI MOUNIKA

877 7 IT 18501A12B8 VUNNAM SOWMYA

878 8 IT 18501A1223 CHINTHALAPALLI SRI DEEKSHA

879 1 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU

880 1 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH

881 2 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU

882 3 IT 18501A1290 SARAYU MAHA LAKSHMI PERLA

883 1 MECH 18501A0348 KONKALA NAVYA SRI

884 2 Mech 18501A0373 PAMARTHI ANUROOP

885 3 MECH 18501A03A7 YADLA GOWTHAM

886 1 CSE 18501A0517 BODA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BAPIRAJU KUMAR

887 2 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

888 3 CSE 19505A0506 OLETI PRASANNA PRAVALLIKA

889 4 CSE 18501A0565 MADINENI MADHAV

890 5 CSE 18501A1202 AMMISETTI SURYA CHARAN

891 6 CSE 18501A1287 Romala Sai Krishna

892 1 EEE 18501A0204 ANNAM NAGAVAMSI

893 2 EEE 18501A0239 KOLAVENNU NEEHARIKA

894 3 EEE 19505A0208 DAGANI DEEPAK

895 4 EEE 18501A0205 ASILETI NIKHILA

896 1 MBA 20501E0040 PRATURI LAKSHMI GANESH

897 1 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI

898 2 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK

Lumen Technologies

NTT Data

Wallmart Global Tech India

EPAM RD

JSW

Mind Tree

KPIT

Asian Paints

HSBC



899 1 CSE 18501A0507 BALEBOINA MOHAN KRISHNA

900 2 CSE 18501A0551 KARLAPUDI MOHAN SRI VISHNU

901 3 CSE 18501A05A7 TEJAVATHU VENKATESH

902 4 CSE 18501A05B3 VEMPATI HARSHITHA

903 5 ECE 18501A0437 EANUGULA LAKSHMI CHANDANA

904 6 ECE 19505A0412 VUYYURU DIVYA SREE

905 7 EEE 18501A0214 BORUKATI RUPA SRI

906 8 EEE 18501A0228 GOKA KUSUMA

907 9 EEE 18501A0230 GOSU YOGESWAR

908 10 EEE 18501A0240 KOLLI NAGA VEDIKA

909 11 EEE 18501A0245 MAADHU THARANI

910 12 EEE 18501A0262 PEDDISETTI JASHUVA

911 13 EEE 18501A0278 SUNKARA VAISHNAVI

912 14 EEE 18501A0285 UDAYAGIRI PAVAN KARTHIK

913 15 EEE 19505A0210 DUNNAPOTULA RAMESH

914 16 EEE 19505A0227 PEDDIBOYINA SAHITHI

915 17 EEE 19505A0232 SANKULA MAHENDRA

916 18 EEE 19505A0238 VULLAMGUNTA GIRI KUMAR

917 19 IT 18501A12A1 SYED AFRIN BANO

918 20 IT 18501A1285 RAVURI SAI KUMAR

919 21 IT 19505A1202 BALA JAYANTH KUMAR

920 22 IT 19505A1209 MEKALA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA

921 23 MECH 18501A0315 BEVARA TEJA

922 24 MECH 19505A0305 GUDIVADA POORNA CHANDRA RAO

923 25 MECH 19505A0319 SHAIK YUSUF

924 26 MECH 19505A0320 VADLAMUDI CHETAN

925 27 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI

926 28 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE

927 29 IT 18501A12B7 VISHNUMOLAKALA POOJITHA SARADA BHAVANI

928 30 IT 18501A1219 R S V A KALYANI CHALLA

929 1 MBA 20501E0007 CHODAGAM HEMANTH

930 2 MBA 20501E0008 GAMPA KALKI SRINIVAS

931 3 MBA 20501E0013 KARIMIKONDA PAVAN SAI KUMAR

932 4 MBA 20501E0019 KOSANA MINISWAR

933 5 MBA 20501E0041 PUTTHANAVEEDU JANU

934 6 MBA 20501E0044 SHAIK SUBHANI

935 7 MBA 20501E0052 TANGUTURI LAKSHMI RAGHAVENDRA

Infosys

Home First Finance



936 8 MBA 20501E0061 YANAMANDRA VINAY KUMAR

937 9 MBA 20501E0011 INGUVA SAI ATCHUTH KUMAR

938 10 MBA 20501E0029 MENDU SAI SUSMITHA

939 11 MBA 20501E0006 BAYISETTI VIJAYA LAKSHMI

940 1 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA

941 1 CSE 18501A05A5 SURE ADITYA VARDAN SAI KIRAN

942 1 CIVIL 18501A0111 CHUNDURU KUSUMA SUCHITHA

943 2 CIVIL 18501A0114 GANDHAM DHRUVA TEJA

944 3 CIVIL 18501A0123 KOTHURI CHANDRA SEKHER

945 4 CIVIL 18501A0132 MOHAMMADANSAAR AHMED

946 5 CIVIL 18501A0135 PADALA SAI LIKHITH

947 6 CIVIL 18501A0144 POOJITH TATINENI

948 7 CIVIL 18501A0157 VEMURI VARUN GOPAL

949 1 MBA 20501E0009 GAMPALA SAI SANDEEP

950 2 MBA 20501E0016 KODURI DURGA PRASAD 

951 3 MBA 20501E0030 MODUMUDI VENKATA SATYA KOUSHIK

952 4 MBA 20501E0048 SILIVERU . GANESH

953 1 CSE 18501A05A5 SURE ADITYA VARDAN SAI KIRAN

954 2 CSE 18501A05B3 V Harshitha

955 1 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA

956 2 EEE 18501A0255 SAHITHI MORAMPUDI

957 1 IT 17501A12A0 NAVYA Chowdary RAYINEEDU

958 1 CIVIL 18501A0101 ABDUL KHALEEL

959 2 CIVIL 18501A0106 BELLAMKONDAPRANEETH

960 3 CIVIL 18501A0128 LOLLAVENKATA SAI SANKARA KISHORE

961 4 CIVIL 18501A0131 MOHAMMAD IMRAN

962 5 CIVIL 18501A0138 PANDI HEMANTH

963 6 CIVIL 18501A0139 PANDRINKI NARAYANA RAO

964 7 CIVIL 18501A0145 POTLURI ANUDEEP

965 8 CIVIL 18501A0147 RAVI CHAITANYA KUMAR

966 9 CIVIL 17505A0103 AKUNURU ESWAR

Jio

Juspay

Powermech

Vivo

QualityKiosk Technologies

Deloittee

Tricon Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

LDR Survey Pvt Ltd



967 10 CIVIL 18501A0114 GANDHAM DHRUVA TEJA

968 11 CIVIL 18501A0123 KOTHURI CHANDRA SEKHER

969 12 CIVIL 18501A0125 SAI ANAND VARDHAN

970 1 EEE 18501A0231 GODDIPOGU KEERTHANA

971 2 Mech 18501A0373 PAMARTHI ANUROOP

972 1 ECE 19505A0403 CHIDAGAM VYSHNAVI LAKSHMI

973 2 ECE 19505A0405 GIDUTHURI SURYA PRAMODH

974 3 EEE 18501A0205 ASILETI NIKHILA

975 4 IT 18501A1233 GADDE ABHISHEK

976 5 IT 18501A1240 GUTHULA ANIL

977 6 IT 18501A1297 SIDDIBOENA ANUSHA

978 7 IT 18501A1298 SOLE THERISA

979 8 IT 18501A12A3 TADIKONDA SAI SRAVANTHI

980 1 MBA 20501E0022 MADHUNAPANTULA MANOHARA SASTRY

981 2 MBA 20501E0049 SIRIGIDI KUMAR RAJA

982 3 MBA 20501E0053 TELURI NAVEEN REDDY

983 1 EEE 18501A0202 AGINIPARTHI ANANTHA SRINIVAS

984 1 IT 18501A12B2 Hari Priya Veeradimma

985 2 IT 19505A1202 BALA JAYANTH KUMAR

986 3 IT 19505A1205 ghanta divakar

987 4 IT 19505A1206 Govind Kobbisetti

988 5 ECE 18501A0476 Manvitha jonnalagadda

989 6 ECE 19505A0404 Dhara Sandhya Rani

990 7 ECE 19505A0411 Vavulapalli  Dhanalakshmi

991 8 EEE 19505A0202 Badugu Gnanusha

992 9 EEE 19505A0221 MOTURI YOGANANDH MAHIDHAR

993 10 MECH 18501A0307 Ayyadevara Seshasai Narayanavarchaswivikas

994 11 MECH 18501A0341 KARANAM MADHAVA RAO

995 12 MECH 18501A0346 konda Mohan sri vinay

996 13 MECH 18501A0349  Raja KOTHAPALLI

997 14 MECH 18501A0350 KOTTETI SHASHANK

998 15 MECH 18501A0354 Malapolu Vikas Dass

999 16 MECH 18501A0356 Mareedu Devi Prasad

1000 17 MECH 18501A0362  Siva Rithwick Mudigonda

ZenQ

Navkone

Reliance Retail

Teachnook

Turing Minds. Ai



1001 18 MECH 18501A0378 PODILAPU ABHISHEK

1002 19 MECH 18501A0379 Ponna Palli Sasi Dhar

1003 20 MECH 18501A0382 RAMPILLA SETU MADHAV

1004 21 MECH 18501A0387 Shaik Kalisha

1005 22 MECH 18501A0398 THULLURU DHANUSH

1006 23 MECH 19505A0302 Bainapalepu Saiteja

1007 24 MECH 19505A0307 Kasimalla Dileep

1008 25 MECH 19505A0311 Musharaf Abbas Mirza

1009 26 MECH 19505A0313 BHANU PRASD NALLANI

1010 27 CIVIL 18501A0114 GANDHAM DHRUVA TEJA

1011 28 CIVIL 18501A0143 Nethaji Ram Polani

1012 1 MBA 20501E0001 ADDEPALLI. N V SAI LAKSHMI NIKHILA
1013 2 MBA 20501E0002 ALEKYA POTLURU
1014 3 MBA 20501E0003 AMINA KAUSAR
1015 4 MBA 20501E0014 KAVURU ROJA
1016 5 MBA 20501E0016 KODURI DURGA PRASAD
1017 6 MBA 20501E0020 KUPPA.VENKATA ADILAKSHMI
1018 7 MBA 20501E0022 MADHUNAPANTULA MANOHARA SASTRY
1019 8 MBA 20501E0028 MARREDDY PRATYUSHA
1020 9 MBA 20501E0032 MOKKAPATI.LAHARI
1021 10 MBA 20501E0038 PENDURTHI SAI DURGA
1022 11 MBA 20501E0043 SHAIK.NUSRATH JAHAN
1023 12 MBA 20501E0045 SHAIK SULTAN
1024 13 MBA 20501E0048 SILIVERU . GANESH
1025 14 MBA 20501E0049 SIRIGIDI KUMAR RAJA
1026 15 MBA 20501E0050 T.V.SAHITHYA.V.CHUTURI
1027 16 MBA 20501E0051 TALLAM RAJESWARI
1028 17 MBA 20501E0058 VEMURI.NAGA LAKSHMI
1029 18 MBA 20501E0012 KALLAM VALLIKA
1030 19 MBA 20501E0034 NARAVA MATHA SRI KAUSALYA DEVI
1031 20 MBA 20501E0037 PAVULURI MALLESWARI
1032 21 MBA 20501E0042 SAMREEN

1033 1 IT 18501A12A4 Tarakaturi Sai Manikanta Srinivas
1034 2 ECE 18501A04B9 Yarlagadda Navyasree

1035 1 CIVIL 18501A0101 ABDUL KHALEEL
1036 2 CIVIL 18501A0105 ATMURI JOSEPH NIKHIL
1037 3 CIVIL 18501A0123 KOTHURI CHANDRA SEKHER
1038 4 CIVIL 18501A0151 SHAIK SAFI
1039 5 CIVIL 18501A0156 VEERANKI HEMA VARSHINI
1040 6 EEE 18501A0210 BHOGADI PRANEETHA
1041 7 EEE 19505A0201 ANGOTH SAI PRIYA
1042 8 EEE 19505A0203 BALAGA ANIL
1043 9 EEE 19505A0211 GUDE BHANU PRASEEDHA
1044 10 EEE 19505A0213 KALAGA VAISHNAVI
1045 11 MECH 18501A0358 MATTA VAMSI KUMAR

State Street HCL

Fixity Technologies

Raj Groups



1046 12 MECH 18501A0360 MOHAMMED FAZURULLA
1047 13 MECH 18501A0364 NAGULURU MAHESH
1048 14 MECH 18501A0369 NIMMAGADDA SAI SANTHOSH
1049 15 MECH 18501A03A2 UPPALAPU PAVAN KUMAR
1050 16 MECH 19505A0309 KOOTHADI SATISH
1051 17 MBA 20501E0021 MADDALI.BALA VENKATA MANI SWAROOPA SRI
1052 18 MBA 20501E0042 SAMREEN
1053 19 MBA 20501E0063 YENUBARLA.DIVYA

1054 1 CSE 18501A0534 GARIKAPATI SRI SAI DURGA PRASAD

1055 1 IT 18501A1224 CHORAGUDI SUNIL KUMAR
1056 2 IT 18501A1225 DANTHAMSETTY VIVEK
1057 3 IT 18501A1255 KUNCHANAPALLI YESU DASU

1058 1 MECH 18501A0383 RAYAPATI GOWTHAM SAI
1059 2 MECH 18501A03A9 YAKKALA BHAGAVAN PRADEEP
1060 3 MECH 19505A0315 NATHA MANOHAR

1061 1 MECH 18501A0329 GANDI NIKHIL VENKATA SAI
1062 2 MECH 18501A0347 KONDAPALLI SAI KRISHNA
1063 3 MECH 18501A0389 SHAIK MOULALI
1064 4 MECH 18501A0305 APPIKATLA CHARAN TEJA
1065 5 MECH 19505A0304 CHANDOLU JOSEPH VENKAT VIDHYA ROY
1066 6 MECH 19505A0303 BOGADI SAI KRISHNA
1067 7 MECH 18501A0330 GANTA SUSHANK
1068 8 MECH 18501A0310 BANDARU HARSHA VARDHAN
1069 9 MECH 19505A0301 ANNAVARAPU SUKUMAR
1070 10 MECH 18501A0313 BANGARU SIVA PRASAD
1071 11 MECH 18501A0331 GANTE JASWANTH KUMAR
1072 12 MECH 19505A0308 KOLANTI JOSEPH
1073 13 MECH 18501A0323 CHINNI VIJAYA BABU
1074 14 MECH 18501A0303 ALLA HEMA MANI KANTAREDDY
1075 15 MECH 18501A0391 SHAIK ZIYAVUR RAHAMAN
1076 16 ECE 18501A0436 DOMA VAMSI
1077 17 EEE 18501A0256 MUNAGALA VIVEK
1078 18 EEE 18501A0291 VINNAKOTA DHANUSH
1079 19 EEE 19505A0225 OSURI BHARGAVA NARASIMHA
1080 20 EEE 19505A0237 TOKALA NUTAN NAGA PAVAN
1081 21 EEE 18501A0293 YALAGATI BHARATH
1082 22 EEE 18501A0276 SIDDELA RAVI TEJA

1083 1 MECH 18501A0306 ATLURI ROHITH KUMAR
1084 2 MECH 18501A0352 LINGINENI BHARADWAJA
1085 3 MECH 18501A0389 SHAIK MOULALI
1086 4 MECH 18501A0311 BANDI AVINASH BHARGAV
1087 5 MECH 18501A0395 SUREPALLI SIDDHARTHA
1088 6 MECH 18501A0330 GANTA SUSHANK
1089 7 MECH 18501A0394 SUDDAPALLI PRANAY
1090 8 MECH 18501A0310 BANDARU HARSHA VARDHAN
1091 9 MECH 18501A0324 CHIRUGURI NAVEEN RAJU
1092 10 MECH 19505A0301 ANNAVARAPU SUKUMAR

UWorld LLC

Revature

Hyundai Motors

Surya Tech Solutions

Bisleri



1093 11 MECH 18501A0323 CHINNI VIJAYA BABU
1094 12 MECH 18501A0318 BOKKINALA RAJEEV KUMAR



1095 1 MBA 20501E0056 VADDE SRUJANA

1096 1 MBA 20501E0047 SK. FEROZ SHARIF

1097 1 EEE 19505A0233 SK. Mohammad Yakub

1098 1 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai

1099 1 IT 18501A12B5 VEMULA BHARGAVI

1100 1 MBA 20501E0023 MADINENI. RAMA KRISHNA

1101 1 IT 18501A1266 MULPURI SAI KRISHNA
1102 2 IT 18501A1284 RAVELA PAVANI
1103 3 ECE 18501A0469 KUNDA. PURNA SAI DURGA
1104 4 ECE 18501A0476 MANVITHA JONNALAGADDA
1105 5 ECE 18501A04A9 TOMMANDRU LAVANYA
1106 6 ECE 19505A0401 BOGGAVARAPU BALA VENKATESWARA GUPTA
1107 7 ECE 19505A0411 VAVILAPALLI DHANA LAKSHMI
1108 8 EEE 18501A0207 BANDARU DHANA LAKSHMI
1109 9 EEE 18501A0245 MAADHU THARANI

1110 1 ECE 18501A0459 KOLI SASI REKHA

1111 1 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA

1112 1 MBA 20501E0026 MANUKONDA HIMA SRI
1113 2 MBA 20501E0063 YENUBARLA.DIVYA
1114 3 MBA 20501E0010 GOGULAMUDI. KRANTHI REKHA
1115 4 MBA 20501E0062 YEDURURI BHAVANA

1116 1 IT 18501A1236 GATRAM. RAJESWARI

1117 1 EEE 18501A0212 BODDU JAYASRI

1118 1 CSE 18501A0501 ABDUL GAFOOR

Speridian Technologies

Capgemini (MBA)

J P Morgan

Asa Bhanu Technical Services

Ivanti

NCPL

Intellect

Progressive Agro Industries

HCL Technologies

Veda IIT

WELLS FARGO
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